

ABSTRACT OF COST

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—MMHSUY/2023-24					
madhubani/for construction					
of maintenance of road					
and CD work L042-T03					
to Kakarghatti under					
MMHSUY head.					
Agency—MIS MAA Construction					
At—Kashipur, Ward No. 05					
near West of Tirth Academy					
Dist—Samshipur—848/01.					
Agreement No.—IS-MBD/2024-25					
Agreement Rate—1114 below of 800					
Date of Start—01.10.2024					
Date of Completion—30.06.2025					
1st work $\frac{1}{2}$ clearing & grubbing					
road land by manual					
means 2.—					
1.68 Hect, 84 m wide TMB P-6, 84 m $\frac{1}{2}$					
0.168 Hect, 84 m wide TMB P-9, 9 m $\frac{1}{2}$					
1.848 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Hect—Rs 1,42,159=					
2nd work $\frac{2}{3}$ scarifying Existing					
Bituminous surface 20					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9th no (8/10) plv & laying SDBC					
25 mm thick do all					
complete job -					
8th no TMBP - 26, 9th no (11/10)					
112.50 m ³ @ Rs 14177.22/m ³ - Rs 15,94,937=					
9th no (9/11) Construction of dry leg					
concrete do all complete					
job -					
21.56 m ³ 8th no TMBP - 6, 9th no (3/11)					
27.74 m ³ 8th no TMBP - 20, 9th no (5/11)					
49.30 m ³ @ Rs 5559.28/m ³ - Rs 2,74,073=					
9th no (10/12) Construction of panel					
concrete m/s 30 grade					
do all complete job -					
632.81 m ³ 8th no TMBP - 7, 9th no (4/12)					
820.31 m ³ 8th no TMBP - 21, 9th no (6/12)					
1453.12 m ³ @ Rs 8831.75/m ³ - Rs 12,832,721=					
Total =					Rs 18,38,6835=
Add 18% GST					Rs 33,09,630=
Add 1% labour cess					Rs 18,3868=
Add S. & E.					Rs 2,30,030=
Total =					Rs 22,10,363=
1221.11 m ³ below of SDBC					24,5425=
Total =					Rs 21,864,938=
Deduct previous bill Amt					56,00,000=
Total =					Rs 1,62,64,938=
					18.02.2025
					JE

Continuation